This notice is without prejudice of the Bank's right to initiate
such other action or legal proceedings as it deems necessary under any other applicable provision of the Law.

Date of
NPA

30.06.2024
&

30.07.2024

Vendor,South:-Rasta.

Loan Account No. 65143431770 Rs.
1,39,251/- (Rs. One Lakh Thirty Nine
Thousand Two Hundred Fifty One Only) +
interest as on dated 01.07.2024. You are also
liable to pay future interest at the contractual
rate on the aforesaid amounts together with
incidental expenses, cost, charges etc.

Thousand One Hundred Ninety Only) +
interest as on dated 01.06.2024.

[...]

& Building situated at Mauza Pukhri,
Pargana Chuhan, Tehsil Dalhousie, Distt.
Chamba (HP) comprised in Khata/Khatoni
No. 43/44 to 45, Khasra No. 139, 216, 389,
406,408,87, Kitta 6 area 00-02-00 Bighas
being 40/1800 share out of total land 04-
07- 00 Bighas as entered in the Nakal

Rs. 42,94,912/-
(Rupees Forty Two Lacs Ninety
Four Thousand Nine Hundred
Twelve Only) as on 24.06.2024
plus future interest at the
contractual rateon theaforesaid
amount together with incidental
expenses,cost,chargesetc.

STATE BANK OF INDIA
BRANCH OFFICE : BANIKHET, DISTRICT CHAMBA, H.P.

SBI
POSSESSION NOTICE (For Movable/Immovable property)[Rule -8(1)]